# SHAH NAROTTAMDAS HARJIVANDAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, VALSAD શાહ નરોત્તમદાસ હરજીવનદાસ કૉમર્સ કૉલેજ, વલસાડ

ડૉ. મોંઘાભાઈ દેસાઈ વિધાસંકુલ, શ્રી મોરારજી દેસાઈ નગર, કૉલેજ કેમ્પસ, તિથલ રોક,પો.બો.નં. ૪૮, વલસાક-૩૯૬ ૦૦૧. (વે. રેલ્વે.) ( Accredited "B" by NAAC)

Dr. Moghabhai Desai Vidyasankul, Shree Morarji Desai Nagar, College Campus, Tithal Road, P. B. No. 48, Valsad-396 001 (W. Rly.)

### Prin. Dr. Girishkumar N. Rana

(M.Com., Ph. D.) De'lette awarded by Central University of America Senate Member, Ex. Member (Govt. Nominee) Syndicate, Academic Council, Board of Studies, VNSG University, Surat

E-mail: pro.girish\_rana@yahoo.com / principalshahnhco@gmail.com / Web.; www.: shahnhcc.com

Our Ref. No. :

Date:

Mob.: 8200787512 9824100773

# PLACEMENT CELL OF SHAH N.H. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VALSAD DIST: VALSAD (GUJARAT)

This is inform to all the students of T.Y.B.COM. GUJARATI and ENGLISH Medium, our college has established PLACEMENT CELL in which those who are expected to enrole for direct placement from College at deserving industries or corporate sectors, kindly they should have to register themselves on our website:

## www.shahnhcc.com

within three days of this notice. The registration fees for the same is Rs.200/- per students.

Kindly try to make yourself registered immediately on website, if any difficulty you connect following professors directly.

- 1.Prof. Rohit kasundra
- 2. Prof. Chirag Rana
- 3. Prof. Mignesh Bhandari
- 4.Prof. Minaxi Jariwala

PLEASE KINDLY NOTE THE SAME AND DO THE NEEDFUL

DR. GIRISHKUMAR N RANA

PRINCIPAL, SHAH N. H. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VALSAD.

# SHAH NAROTTAMDAS HARJIVANDAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, VALSAD શાહ નરોત્તમદાસ હરજીવનદાસ કૉમર્સ કૉલેજ, વલસાડ

ડૉ. મોંઘાભાઈ દેસાઈ વિધાસંકુલ, શ્રી મોરારજી દેસાઈ નગર, કૉલેજ કેમ્પસ, તિથલ રોડ,પો.બો.નં. ૪૮, વલસાડ-૩૯૬ ૦૦૧. (વે. રેલ્વે.) ( Accredited "B" by NAAC)

Dr. Moghabhai Desai Vidyasankul, Shree Morarji Desai Nagar, College Campus, Tithal Road, P. B. No. 48, Valsad-396 001 (W. Rly.)

Mob.: 8200787512

9824100773

### Prin. Dr. Girishkumar N. Rana

(M.Com., Ph. D.) De'lette awarded by Central University of America Senate Member, Ex. Member (Govt. Nominee) Syndicate, Academic Council, Board of Studies, VNSG University, Surat

E-mail: pro.girish rana@yahoo.com / principalshahnhcc@gmail.com / Web.: www.: shahnhcc.com

Our Ref. No.:

Date:

PLACEMENT CELL OF SHAH N.H. COMMERCE COLLEGE ,VALSAD DIST: VALSAD (GUJARAT)

This is inform to all the students of M.COM. GUJARATI and ENGLISH Medium, our college has established PLACEMENT CELL in which those who are expected to enrole for direct placement from College at deserving industries or corporate sectors, kindly they should have to register themselves on our website: <a href="www.shahnhcc.com">www.shahnhcc.com</a> within three days of this notice. The registration fees for the same is Rs.200/- per students.

Kindly try to make yourself registered immediately on website, if any difficulty you connect following professors directly.

- 1.Prof. Rohit kasundra
- 2. Prof. Chirag Rana
- 3. Prof. Mignesh Bhandari
- 4. Prof. Minaxi Jariwala

PLEASE KINDLY NOTE THE SAME AND DO THE NEEDFUL

DR. GIRISHKUMAR N RANA

SHAH N. H. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VALSAD.